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KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

12 km

looptijd Nr
0:42:27 1626
0:43:49 1625
0:45:00 1602
0:45:36 1631
0:46:05 1623
0:47:29 1620
0:48:25 1616
0:49:28 1612
0:49:52 1637
0:49:59 1610
0:51:09 1640
0:55:26 1628
0:55:48 1639
0:55:56 1642
0:56:03 1617
0:56:49 1619
0:58:05 1630
0:58:32 1629
1:02:05 1611
1:02:53 1638
1:07:30 1614
1:08:46 1643
1:10:20 1604
1:12:14 1641
1:14:00 1607
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looptijd  Nr
0:53:26 1609
0:57:15 1622
1:01:24 1606
1:06:03 1601
1:06:15 1634
1:08:55 1608
1:13:10 1603

N oo B WN

zondag 27 juli 2025

Naam

DE RIDDER Tim
PHILIPS Glenn
SPINNAEL Steve
MICHIELS Koen

VAN LOKEREN Giovanni
LOOVERIE Roel
MUYSHONDT Gunter
CARELS Pieter

IGNE Kevin

MOENS Luc

DE SMET Wim
FOLLET Rudy

APRIL David
ROBBROECKX Johan

VAN CAMPENHOUT Paul

TANCRE Dimitri
BOSQUET Pascal
VERDOODT Erik
MOURABIT Sofian
MAHIEU Rudi

ROELS Georges

VAN BELLE Bart
SCHAMPAERT Ruben
RYS Loe

CEUPPENS Patrick

Naam

HINDRYCKX Leentje
HIMPE Margot
ROELS Vicky
VANDERVEKEN Selina
LAMBERTS Tina
CALUWAERTS Anne
CLAESSENS Sofie

club

AC Lebbeke
Running team boost
AC Pegasus

AAV OPWIJK

POWER ON
AC Pegasus

AWE Greyhounds

DAC

Olympia

AWE Greyhounds
WACKQO'S

Eigenlijk Feitelijk

JC Estinnes

club
AC Pegasus
VAC

KuLeuven
SPVI

gemeente

Denderleeuw
Londerzeel
Baardegem

Zele

Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Bonheiden

Tisselt

Asse

Londerzeel

Wilrijk (Antwerpen)
Kapelle zonder Bos
Wevelgem
Willebroek
Londerzeel

Gent

Mortsel

Asse

Baasrode
Puurs-Sint-Amands
Lebbeke

Halle

gemeente
Opwijk

Haren (Brussel)
Asse

Meise
Machelen (Bt.)
Humbeek
Kampenhout

CAT.
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

CAT.
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

leeftijd
41
34
48
49
47
45
51
46
46
59
57
63
49
40
67
38
58
36
39
68
60
39
22
60
69

leeftijd
52
29
28
22
46
53
25

km/u
16,96
16,43
16,00
15,79
15,62
15,16
14,87
14,56
14,44
14,40
14,08
12,99
12,90
12,87
12,85
12,67
12,40
12,30
11,60
11,45
10,67
10,47
10,24

9,97

9,73

km/u
13,47
12,58
11,73
10,90
10,87
10,45

9,84

Paginalvanl



